(1) Failure to properly register as required by section 3-353 of this article shall be deemed a single 
violation, punishable by a fine of two hundred fifty dollars ($250.00) per day for each day an 
unregistered lobbyist engages in lobbying activity, in an amount not to exceed a total of two 
thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500.00). 

(2) Failure to properly provide lobbying contact information as required by section 2-354 of this article 
shall be punishable by a fine of two hundred fifty dollars ($250.00) for each violation. 

(3) Violations of the cone of silence set forth in section 2-355 of this article shall be punishable by a